

---

## Materiale sudura

I.D.: 78467232

---

Data  
publicarii 09.02.23

Coduri CPV 44315310-7

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 10.764,00 RON - 10.764,00 RON

---

Descriere: Electrozi supertit  $\phi$  2,5 100 kg 8.00 800.00 2 Electrozi supertit  $\phi$  3,25 40 kg 8.00 320.00 3  
Electrozi bazic  $\phi$  2,5 35 kg 8.00 280.00 4 Electrozi bazic  $\phi$  3,25 50 kg 8.00 400.00 5 Sarma  
otel sudare sub strat de flux  $\phi$  4,0 300 kg 18.00 5400.00 6 Flux pentru sudare 300 kg 11.88  
3564.00 TOTAL: 10764.00

---